FOOTBALL TRIALS 2023

Ist/2nd Xl Girls Trials

Tuesday 14th February
@ 7am-8:15am

Thursday 16th February
@ 7am-8:15am

9 Boys Trials

Wednesday 22nd February
@ 3:30pm-5pm

Wednesday 1st March
@ 3:30pm-5pm

eqa Boys Trials

Tuesday 7th March
@ 3:30pm-5pm

Tuesday 14th March
@ 3:30pm-5pm

I1st/2nd Xl Boys Trials

Tuesday 14th February
@ 3:45pm-5pm

Thursday 16th February
@ 3:45pm-5pm

Junior Girls Trials
(Year 9 & 10)

Thursday 23rd February
@ 7am-8:15am

Thursday 2nd March
@ 7am-8:15am

Senior Boys Trials
(Year 11, 12 & 13)

Thursday 9th March
@ 3:30pm-5pm

Thursday 16th March
@ 3:30pm-5pm

ALL trials will be held on the Science Fields
located behind the Fitness Centre.



